$28.50 MINIMUM BILL MUST BE PAID EACH MONTH

WATER RATES

EFFECTIVE ON BILLING DUE BY 2/16/18

1,000 TO 50,000 GALS PAYABLE @ $5.30 PER THOUSAND

THEN GO TO $5.80 PER THOUSAND ON EVERYTHING OVER 50,000 GALS

[WATER USED AMOUNT

1000
2000
3000
4000
5000
6000
7000
8000
9000
10000
11000
12000
13000
14000
15000
16000
17000
18000
19000
20000
21000
22000
23000
24000
25000

Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal

WATER USED AMOUNT

$33.80 26000
$39.10 27000
$44.40 28000
$49.70 29000
$55.00 30000
$60.30 31000
$65.60 32000
$70.90 33000
$76.20 34000
$81.50 35000
$86.80 36000
$92.10 37000
$97.40 38000
$102.70 39000
$108.00 40000
$113.30 41000
$118.60 42000
$123.90 43000
$129.20 44000
$134.50 45000
$139.80 46000
$145.10 47000
$150.40 48000
$155.70 49000
$161.00 50000

ALL WATER OVER 50,000 GALLONS

5.80 PER THOUSAND

Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal

$166.30
$171.60
$176.90
$182.20
$187.50
$192.80
$198.10
$203.40
$208.70
$214.00
$219.30
$224.60
$229.90
$235.20
$240.50
$245.80
$251.10
$256.40
$261.70
$267.00
$272.30
$277.60
$282.90
$288.20
$293.50

FOR METER SIZES 1" & LARGER ADD TO $28.50 BASE

O 6.25 + 28.50 = $34.75
Y 6.25 + 33.50 = $39.75
p L 6.25 + 38.50 = $44.75
L — 6.25 + 43.50 = $49.75
— 6.25 + 48.50 = $54.75
R 6.25 + 53.50 = $59.75

3/4" WATER TAP $1000.00
1" WATER TAP $1300.00
2" WATER TAP $2200.00

ALL BILLS NOT PAID BY THE
1ST OF THE FOLLOWING MO.
AFTER DUE DATE ARE SUBJECT
TO DISCONNECTION.

DISCONNECT FEE IS $50.00

FH # 2876
5.80 PER 1000
1000.00 DEPOSIT



