WATER RATES EFFECTIVE ON BILLING DUE BY 2/16/18

\$28.50 MINIMUM BILL MUST BE PAID EACH MONTH

1,000 TO 50,000 GALS PAYABLE @ \$5.30 PER THOUSAND THEN GO TO \$5.80 PER THOUSAND ON EVERYTHING OVER 50,000 GALS

WATER	USED	AMOUNT]	WATER I	JSED	AMOUNT
1000	Gal	\$33.80	1	26000	Gal	\$166.30
2000	Gal	\$39.10		27000	Gal	\$171.60
3000	Gal	\$44.40		28000	Gal	\$176.90
4000	Gal	\$49.70		29000	Gal	\$182.20
5000	Gal	\$55.00		30000	Gal	\$187.50
6000	Gal	\$60.30		31000	Gal	\$192.80
7000	Gal	\$65.60		32000	Gal	\$198.10
8000	Gal	\$70.90		33000	Gal	\$203.40
9000	Gal	\$76.20		34000	Gal	\$208.70
10000	Gal	\$81.50		35000	Gal	\$214.00
11000	Gal	\$86.80		36000	Gal	\$219.30
12000	Gal	\$92.10		37000	Gal	\$224.60
13000	Gal	\$97.40		38000	Gal	\$229.90
14000	Gal	\$102.70		39000	Gal	\$235.20
15000	Gal	\$108.00		40000	Gal	\$240.50
16000	Gal	\$113.30		41000	Gal	\$245.80
17000	Gal	\$118.60		42000	Gal	\$251.10
18000	Gal	\$123.90		43000	Gal	\$256.40
19000	Gal	\$129.20		44000	Gal	\$261.70
20000	Gal	\$134.50		45000	Gal	\$267.00
21000	Gal	\$139.80		46000	Gal	\$272.30
22000	Gal	\$145.10		47000	Gal	\$277.60
23000	Gal	\$150.40		48000	Gal	\$282.90
24000	Gal	\$155.70		49000	Gal	\$288.20
25000	Gal	\$161.00		50000	Gal	\$293.50

ALL BILLS NOT PAID BY THE 1ST OF THE FOLLOWING MO. AFTER DUE DATE ARE SUBJECT TO DISCONNECTION.

DISCONNECT FEE IS \$50.00

ALL WATER OVER 50,000 GALLONS 5.80 PER THOUSAND

FOR METER SIZES 1" & LARGER ADD TO \$28.50 BASE

1"	6.25 + 28.50 = \$34.75
1½"	6.25 + 33.50 = \$39.75
2"	6.25 + 38.50 = \$44.75
3"	6.25 + 43.50 = \$49.75
4"	6.25 + 48.50 = \$54.75
6"	6.25 + 53.50 = \$59.75

FH # 2876 5.80 PER 1000 1000.00 DEPOSIT

3/4" WATER TAP \$1000.00

- 1" WATER TAP \$1300.00
- 2" WATER TAP \$2200.00